
BOME NÚM. 3938 

Nombre 

AZANCOT Cf'.NOVAS JAIME 

AZANCOT Cf'.NOVAS JAIME 

AZANCOT Cf'.NOVAS JAIME 

AZANCOT Cf'.NOVAS JAIME 

AZOOUFAL ABDELAZIZ MOHAMEDI MOHAUD 

AZOOUFAL ABDELAZIZ MÓHAMEol MOHAUD 

AZOOUFAL MOHAMED 

AZIRAR V ALERIE JOAN 

AZIRAR, MOHAMMADI 

AZIRAR, MOHAMMADI 

AZIRAR, MOHAMMADI 

AZNAR BROTON FERNANDO 

AZNAR BROTON FERNANDO 

AZNAR BROTON FERNANDO 

AZNAR BROTON FERNANDO 

AZNAR BROTON MODESTO 

AZNAR BRUTON MODESTO 

AZOOOUFA:.. MHAMED 

AZOOOUFt,:.. MHAMED 

AZOOOUFAL MHAMED 

AZODOUFAL MHAMED 

AZOUAGHE MOHAMED 

AZOUAGHE MOHAMED 

AZOUZ EL HOUSSIAN 

AZOUZJAM1L 

AZOUZJAMIL 

AZOUZJM•IL 

AZOUZJAMIL 

AZULAY f>.::. '. JLAY MESOD 

AZULAY AZ;JLAY MESOD 

AZULAY AZULAY MESOD 

AZULAY AZULAYiMESOD 

AZULAY CHOCRON PERLA 

AZULEJOS Y PAVIMENTOS MELILLA SL 

AZULEJOS Y PAVIMENTOS MELILLA SL 

AZULEJOS Y PAVIMENTOS MELILLA SL 

AZULEJOS Y PAVIMENTOS MELILLA SL 

AZZAMMOURI HAMED 

AZZAMMOURI HAMED 

AZZAMMOURI HAMED 

AZZAMMOURI HAMED 

AZZOUZI AAN/>N BELAID 

BABA TLA:TMAS 

BABA TLAITMAS 

BACA HERRERO MA JESUS 

BACA HERRERO MA JESUS 

BACHAOU ÁBDERRAHIM 

BACHAOu ABDERRAHIM 

BACHAOU .·\ BDERRAHIM 

BACHAOUALI 

BACHIR ET"J MOHTAR SICAA HAFIDA 

BACHOUOMAR 

BACHOU OMAR 

BACHOUCMAR 

BACHOUUMR 

BADFALISI. 

BADR ABDELKADER 

BADR ABDELKADER 

BADR ABD-:LKADER 

BADR ABDELKADER 

BAGDAD E.OUDOUH BOUDOUH 

BAGDAD BOUDOUH BOUDOUH 

BAGDAD MOH MOHAMED 

BAHIA MELILLASA 

MELILLA, VIERNES 13 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2002 

Dirección 

PSI MAR/TIMO MIR BERLANGA 10 3 B 

PSI MAR/TIMO MIR BERLANGA 10 3 B 

PSI MAR/TIMO MIR BERLANGA 10 3 B 

PSI MAR/TIMO MIR BERLANGA 1 O 3 B 

CU CAP/TAN GU/LOCHE 24 

CUCAFITAN GU/LOCHE 24 

CU CAP/TAN GUJLOCHE, 24 

CU ABAD PONJOAN, 29 

CU GRAL VALCARCEL 32 

CLIGRAL VALCARCEL, 32 

CUGAAL VALCARCEL, 32 

CRI ALFONSO XIII 92 6 4 A 

CRI ALFONSO XIII 92 6 4 A 

CRI ALFONSO XIII 92 6 4 A 

CRI ALFONSO XIII, 92 6 4 A 

EDI ZURBARAN, O 

EDI ZURBARAN, O 6 B 

CU LA LEGION 3 

CU LA LEGION 3 

CRIHIDUM (HTA EL ALEMAN), O 

CRIHIDUM(HTA ELALEMAN), O 2/Z 

MCI POLIGONO PUESTO 9 O 

MCI POLIGONO PUESTO 9, .o 
CU MIGUEL HERNANDEZ 9 

CU BADAJOZ 19 

CU f!ADAJOZ 19 

Cl...iB,1.DAJOZ, 19 

CU BADAJOZ, 1 f} 

CU GENERAL MARINA 2 4 

CU GENERAL MARINA 2 4 

CU GE::.NERAL MARINA, 2 

CUGEllERAL MARINA, 2 4 

CU LOPE DE VEGA , 04 

PSI MARITIMO ED AL TAIR O 

PS/ MAR/TIMO ED AL TAIR O 

PIOI MARITIMOEDALTAIR, O 

PS/ MAR/TIMO ED AL T AIR, O 

MCI POL/GONO PUESTO 39 

MCI POLIGONO PUESTO 39 

MCI POL/GONOPUESTO, 39 

MCI POL/GONOPUESTO, 39 

AVllTAL/A, 20-LAS OLAS BQ., 5 417 

CUCAÑADAHIDUM, 24 

CU CAÑADA HIDUM, 24 

CUPRIMODERIVERA 70 

CUPRIMODERIVERA 70 

MCI CENTRAL 3 

MCI CENTRAL, 3 

MCI CENTRAL, 3 

MCI CENTRAL NAVE VERDURAS, 53 

CU PAMPLONA. 35 

MCI POLIGONO 27 

MCI F' JLIGONO 27 

MCI FOLIGONO, 27 

MCIPOLIGONO, 27 

CPJ A'..FONSO XIII, 9 

EDI Prl/NCIPE DE ASTURIAS 21 

EDI PR!NCIPE DE ASTURIAS 21 

ECI PR'NCIPE DE ASTURIAS 21 

ED/ PR1NC!r"E DE ASTURIAS, 21 

CU UR'.JGUA Y 26 

CU URUGUAY, 26 

UR; Vl/N/\S DELRIF, 17 

cu MIGU CERVANTES 2 

Población 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52005 M ELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52003 Ml!LILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

35100 S BARTOL TIR 

52004MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA · 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLk 

52006 MELILLA 

29000MELILLA 

CIF 

452723350 

452723350 

452723350 

452723350 

X2293022Z 

X2293022Z 

X2934945F 

X0671569S 

X1220027S 

· X1220027S 

X1220027S 

45275704C 

45275704C 

45275704C 

45275704C 

45276632M 

45276632M 

X1903225K 

X1903225K 

X1903225K 

X1903225K 

X0607336S 

X0607336S 

X1260350L 

X0661733M 

X0661733M 

X0661733M 

X0661733M 

45260233M 

45260233M 

45260233M 

45260233M 

45272179Z 

B29956190 

B29956190 

B29956190 

B29956190 

X0787943D 

X0767943D 

X0787943D 

X0787943D 

43266307P 

X1766925L 

X1766925L 

07522616E 

07522616E 

X1706597L 

X1706597L 

X1706597L 

X0767919P 

X0679094B 

X0607331P 

X0607331P 

X0607331P 

X0607331P 

B29960560 

X2116691R 

X2116691R 

X2116691R 

X2116691R 

45285767D 

45265767D 

45287663N 

A04064721 

PAG. 3146 

Concepto Importe 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P . 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P . 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P . 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P . 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

RC.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1998 

7,22 € 

7,22 € 

7,32 € 

7,32€ 

7,22€ 

7,22€ 

8,09€ 

15,06 € 

7,32€ 

7,53€ 

7,83€ 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

7,66€ 

24,47 € 

7,53€ 

21 ,70 € 

8,09€ 

8,09€ 

8,09€ 

16, 18 € 

7,32€ 

19,29€ 

7,32€ 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

7,53€ 

7,83€ 

7,32€ 

8,21 € 

16,56 € 

17,71 € 

26,75 € 

7,22€ 

7,32 € 

7,53€ 

7,83€ 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

7,53€ 

7,83€ 

7,83€ 

9,19€ 

20,17 € 

7,22€ 

8,38€ 

7,32€ 

7,53 € 

7,83€ 

19,29€ 

7,53 € 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

18,00 € 

7,83€ 

134,79 € 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

42,34 € 

38,87 € 

7,32€ 

8,76€ 

7,53€ 

7,22€ 


